
13

#Y #Y

#Y
#Y

#Y
#Y

#Y
#Y
#Y

#Y
#Y #Y

#Y

#Y

#Y
#Y

#Y
#Y#Y

#Y

#Y

#Y
#Y#Y

%[

%[
%[

%[

%[

UBWPAD

Grafton

Millbury

Uxbridge

Northbr idge

Mum fo rd River
W

es
t R

iv
er

Q
ui

ns
ig

am
on

d 
R

iv
er

Bl
ac

ks
to

ne
 R

iv
er

Worcester

Woonsocket

1 2

7

6

8

9

3

4
5

11

10
12

13

14

15
16

17

18
19

20

21

22

24 23

Ri ce City P ond

Fishervil le Pond

#Y Water Quality Sampling Station 

Watershed  Blackstone River in MA

%[ Wastewater Treatment Facility

N

Figure 1.  Map of Watershed and Water Quality Stations


